Portable worklights for
hazardous areas
Slam Hornet Worklight – Dual Lamp
Key features
� ATEX approved for Zones 1 & 2 (gas)
and Zones 21 & 22 (dust)
� Lightweight and compact
� Linkable in-line

Attachment
Adjustable hanging straps
Ordering information
SH236A24…* Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 24VAC/DC
SH236A42…* Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 42VAC/DC
SH236A110…* Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 110VAC/DC
SH236A230…* Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 230VAC
SH236C24…**  Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 24VAC/DC – Linkable
SH236C42…**  Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 42VAC/DC – Linkable
SH236C110…**  Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 110VAC/DC – Linkable
SH236C230…**  Slam Hornet EX Worklight 2x36W 230VAC – Linkable
SHL236A24…* Slam Hornet Linear EX Worklight 2x36W 24VAC/DC
SHL236A42…* Slam Hornet Linear EX Worklight 2x36W 42VAC/DC
SHL236A110…* Slam Hornet Linear EX Worklight 2x36W 110VAC/DC
SHL236A230…* Slam Hornet Linear EX Worklight 2x36W 230VAC